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SADDLE CLAMP WITH STRAP INOX

PB: 40 x 3 (Metric thread)

Réf DN OD (mm) Poids

CAS001 DN50 48-62 1,58 kg

CAS002 DN65 57-78 1,65 kg

CAS003 DN80 75-98 1,71 kg

CAS004 DN100 97-118 1,93 kg

CAS005 DN100 110-133 1,99 kg

CAS006 DN125 126-148 2,05 kg

CAS007 DN125 135-160 2,08 kg

CAS008 DN150 158-177 2,13 kg

CAS009 DN150 168-190 2,19 kg

CAS010 DN175 182-206 2,25 kg

CAS011 DN200 206-233 2,31 kg

CAS012 DN200 233-254 2,39 kg

CAS013 DN250 260-286 2,46 kg

CAS014 DN250 285-310 2,55 kg

CAS015 DN300 313-338 2,68 kg

CAS016 DN350 344-372 8,64 kg

CAS017 DN350 348-394 8,83 kg

CAS018 DN400 394-420 9,25 kg

CAS019 DN400 418-443 14,61 kg

CAS020 DN400 442-475 14,93 kg

CAS021 DN450 474-493 16,27 kg

CAS022 DN500 500-532 18,96 kg

CAS023 DN600 610-647 21,05 kg

CAS024 DN700 710-738 24,63 kg

DESCRIPTION
- Cast iron body FGS 400-10

- Multimaterials and Multiplage (Compatible for PVC / PE / CAST / STEEL pipes)

- Operating temperature: / 10 ° to + 60 °

- Nitrile seal

- A.C.S certified product

GB: 55 x 3 (Metric thread)

Réf DN OD (mm) Poids

CAS101 DN50 48-62 1,58 kg

CAS102 DN65 57-78 1,65 kg

CAS103 DN80 75-98 1,71 kg

CAS104 DN100 97-118 1,93 kg

CAS105 DN100 110-133 1,99 kg

CAS106 DN125 126-148 2,05 kg

CAS107 DN125 135-160 2,08 kg

CAS108 DN150 158-177 2,13 kg

CAS109 DN150 168-190 2,19 kg

CAS110 DN175 182-206 2,25 kg

CAS111 DN200 206-233 2,31 kg

CAS112 DN200 233-254 2,39 kg

CAS113 DN250 260-286 2,46 kg

CAS114 DN250 285-310 2,55 kg

CAS115 DN300 313-338 2,68 kg

CAS116 DN350 344-372 8,64 kg

CAS117 DN350 348-394 8,83 kg

CAS118 DN400 394-420 9,25 kg

CAS119 DN400 418-443 14,61 kg

CAS120 DN400 442-475 14,93 kg

CAS121 DN450 474-493 16,27 kg

CAS122 DN500 500-532 18,96 kg

CAS123 DN600 610-647 21,05 kg

CAS124 DN700 710-738 24,63 kg

Certified product
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